) brembo.

BRAKE PAD 07037

The 07037 brake pad is synonymous with
reliability

The Brembo brake pad guarantees ultimate safety when
braking thanks to the use of more than 100 different
compounds, designed according to the type of vehicle and
use. Stopping distances reduced to a minimum, maximum
driving comfort and silent operation are the most important
features of Brembo materials. Brembo brake pads are
supplied together with an extensive range of accessories
and assembly kits for professional-standard installation.
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Technical specifications

Width Height Thickness
0 mm 53 mm 9 mm
Compound Units per box

Carbon ceramic 4

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

DAELIM

DAELIM Otello

DAELIM S2Fl

DAELIM QL Steezer

DAELIM S from VIN SDC007441
DAELIM S to VIN SDC007440
DAELIM SLU3FI

DAELIM SV S3

SYM

SYM GTS

SYM Joymax Sport

125
125
125
125
125
125

125

125

125

2008 -

2007 -

2017 -

2017 -

2017 -

2007 -

2011

2007 -

2016 -

2008

2015

2019

2019

2019

2009

-2015

2011

2016





