

## **BRAKE PAD 07037**

# The 07037 brake pad is synonymous with reliability

The Brembo brake pad guarantees ultimate safety when braking thanks to the use of more than 100 different compounds, designed according to the type of vehicle and use. Stopping distances reduced to a minimum, maximum driving comfort and silent operation are the most important features of Brembo materials. Brembo brake pads are supplied together with an extensive range of accessories and assembly kits for professional-standard installation.

- Genuine
- Brembo quality
- Safety
- Comfort
- Durability



#### **Technical specifications**

Width Height Thickness

0 mm

53 mm

9 mm

Compound Units per box

Carbon ceramic 4

### **COMPATIBLE VEHICLES**

#### **DAELIM**

DAELIM	Otello	125	2008 - 2008
DAELIM	S2 FI	125	2007 - 2015
DAELIM	QL Steezer	125	2017 - 2019
DAELIM	S from VIN SDC007441	125	2017 - 2019
DAELIM	S to VIN SDC007440	125	2017 - 2019
DAELIM	SL U3 FI	125	2007 - 2009
DAELIM	SV S3	125	2011 - 2015
SYM			
SYM	GTS	125	2007 - 2011
SYM	Joymax Sport	125	2016 - 2016